SERIESPVR
HOUSING -  Luminaire shall have discrete optical and gear compartments that do not share
any psychical housings.  All housing components shall be die-cast aluminum, sealed with
continous silicone rubber gaskets.  Standard con�gurations do not require a �at lens, optional
lenses shall be tempered glass.  All internal and external hardware shall be stainless steel.
Optical bezel �nish shall match the luminaire housing.
OPTICAL -  Patent pending MicrCore™ LED modules shall independently aim each light
emitting diode (LED) in both horizontal rotation and vertical tilt.  LEDs shall be mounted to a

Mounting
PVR LED DECORATIVE
ORDERING INFORMATION
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
UE - Universal
           Voltage
          (120-277)
AWT - Arctic White
BLK - Black
MTB - Matte Black
DGN - Dark Green
DBZ - Dark Bronze
WRZ - Weathered Bronze
BRM - Metallic Bronze
VBL - Verde Blue
CRT - Corten
MAL - Matte Aluminum
MDG - Medium Grey
ATG - Antique Green
LGY - Light Grey
RAL/PREMIUM COLOR -
Provide a RAL 4 digit color
number
CC - Custom Color
PVR
ORDER:
450 - 450mA
700 - 700mA
WLS-PVR
SERIES         ENGINE             TEMP        CURRENT                   COLOR                       VOLTAGE                     CONTROLS                              OPTIONS                 MOUNTING
LIGHT             COLOR
SERIES
 PVR       T5           5K       700             BLK               UE                  NC                       NO            TRA56
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
PCS-C - Rotatable
   Photocell-Contemporary
PCS-T - Rotatable
   Photocell-Traditional
SCP - Sensor Control
Programmable. Pole accessory
is available to provide
occupancy detection for
outdoor applications meeting
California Title 24
NC - No Controls
T2 - T2-32 LED
T3 - T3-32LED
T4 - T4-32 LED
T5 - T5-32 LED
TL - TL-32 LED
TR - TR-32 LED
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              40  Rev. 1/16
SPK - Decorative Spike
BPS - Struts Painted Brass
LDL - Lightly Di�used Lens
CLR - Clear Flat Lens
HSS - House Side Shield
PFN - Finial Painted Brass
EPA-C - Egress -
                 Contemporary
EPA-T - Egress -
                 Traditional
PT23 - Slips over a 2-3/8”
               OD Tenon
PT3 - Slips over a 3” OD
            Tenon
NA - No Accessories